

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.4 in  
in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1215 OF 2006

M/S. DXN HERBAL MFG.(INDIA)PVT.LTD.&ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.C.E., PONDICHERRY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 14/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Nanda Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Satish Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. G. Ananda Selvam,Adv.  
Mr. S. Lakshmi,Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Radha Krishna, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call the matter after three weeks, as prayed for.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master

(Neena Verma)  
AR-cum-PS