

ITEM NO.150

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1215 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

M/S. DXN HERBAL MFG.(INDIA)PVT.LTD.&ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.C.E., PONDICHERRY
(With appln(s) for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In the present civil appeal, appellants as well as
sole respondent are represented by their Advocates.

Original record has been received.

Leave has been granted vide Hon'ble Court's order
dated 11.5.12009.

Parties to file statement of case within four
weeks.

List again on 3.2.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

hj

ITEM NO.150

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1215 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

M/S. DXN HERBAL MFG.(INDIA)PVT.LTD.&ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.C.E., PONDICHERRY
(With appln(s) for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In the present civil appeal, appellants as well as
sole respondent are represented by their Advocates.

Original record has been received.

Leave has been granted vide Hon'ble Court's order
dated 11.5.12009.

Parties to file statement of case within four
weeks.

List again on 3.2.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

hj